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

EQUAL HOUSING 300 Seventh Avenue West Huntingten WYV 304-526-3400
OFPPORTUNITY

* Beside Campus

* Utilities Paid

* One Price Starting at $450 per Bedroom
* Pre-lease for June or August




I -
Park Place

Properties
1,288

304-429-6388
| E‘;{iﬁ%‘

i T gl sl b 1§l WA

OUR NEWEST PROPERTY New Construction 1 BR Apts. * 600 Sq.Ft. *
Granite Counters * SS Appliances * Washer &

TIMBER POINT -~ /\Il Dryer In Each Unit « Lg Walk-in Closet  Tankless
. N
] | I

On-demand Water Heater * Pets Allowed

TIMBER POINT

1 Mile from Merritt’s Creek Farm Shopping
Plaza, 1.5 Miles From 1-64 & 5 Minutes to

MERRITT’S CREEK Huntington Mall & Tanyard Station.
PARKS PLACE FRENCH COLONY ]AMESTOW :

— T

 MONTICELLO

1616 SPRING VALLEY DR, 2305 ADAMS AVENUE 515 MONROEAVENUE 2203 ADAMS AVENUE|
PIEDMONT. NORMANDIE

Park Place Properties offers a variety of
quality designed studio, one, two and three
bedroom apartment homes located near the

Huntington VA Medical Center,
Marshall University School of Pharmacy, and
downtown Huntington.
CALLTODAY! 304-429-6388

-3024 PIEDMONT.ROAD, 946 MADISON AVENU
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DOLEN APARTMENTS

@ Houses & Duplexes Available

Penthouse - Third Floor. Glassed-in Breakfast Nook,
Central H/A, Newer windows, Completely
Remodeled Bath.$800/Mo. $700 Sec. Deposit.
No Pets.1 Year Lease

355 Fifth Avenue
2 BR, Central Heat/Air, Water Paid,
Kitchen Furnished, W/D Hookup,

Security Deposit. 1 Year Lease. No Pets.

Kitchen Furnished, Central Electric, Heat & Air, Wash-

1135 13™ Street
Large Garage Apartment w/Garage
New Wood Floors. 800 Sq.Ft.
Water & Garbage Paid. $650/Mo. +$600  $800/Mo + $700 Security Deposit.
1 Year Lease.

304-638-7777 *

b -:;:.'

—

N J
232 Sixth Avenue, East
er/Dryer Hookup, Den, Off-street Parking 2 BR

$700/Mo. + $600 Sec. Deposit.
1 Year Lease No Pets.

1225 Huntington Avenue
2 BR, Kitchen Furnished
Central Heat/Air, Washer/Dryer
Hookups In Bsmt. $900/Mo. + $800
Security Deposit. 1 Year Lease.

The Cloister
903-911 9th Avenue

Gated Front & Back -
Beautiful Court Yard

1 BR, Furnished Kitchen,

Central Heat w/Wall AC

$650/Month + $500 Security Deposit
2 BR - $750/Month +
$600 Security Deposit
Coin Operated Laundry On Site
37 Off-street Parking Spaces.
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Garden
park.

CORPORATE APARTMENTS

“We offerenergy efficientliving in comfortable surroundings. Our
level of service is unequaled in the area, and we are confident
we can match your requirements with one of our properties.”

[ Located in East Pea Ridge [J Mini-Blinds

[ Everything Furnished: O Cable TV &DVD

O Kitchen & Linens 1 Ample Off Street Parking
1 One Bedroom O Internet Available

1 Queen Size Beds O All Utilities Paid

] Home-like Decor 1 Close to I-64 & Route 60

We are confident you will find our newly furnished corporate
apartments ideal whether you are in the midst of relocating
or working on a special project. A home-like atmosphere at
an affordable price. Short and long term leases available.

D1 = (304) 736-RENT

; www.gardenparkrentals.com

youtube.com search for gardenpark.mov
Other Rentals Available: 1 and 2 Bedroom Apartments, Furnished
Corporate Apartments, Studio Apartments, Townhomes & Homes.
Custom & Flexible Leases. Rents from $525 to $1,595

Tri-State Publications
Quality

Service

Serving the area
for over

40 years
Excellence

The Staff of Tri-State Publications
Is Proud To Offer The Finest In Real Estate Publishing.
We are Dedicated to Quality and Excellence and are
Committed to Faithfully Providing Accurate, Fair,
Professional, Courteous Service.

Rental Guide is published by Tri-State Publications,
P.O. Box 1991, Huntington, WV 25720,
Telephone (304) 736-0561. Copyright 2021.
Reproduction of any photographs, artwork or copy herein is strictly
prohibited without prior written permission.

All advertised properties are subject to prior sale or withdrawal without notice. The Rental
Guide Magazine is not a registered real estate broker and this magazine offer is not an effort
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